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First Name Last Name

Chris
Chris
Gayle
CRYSTAL
Rod
Tim
Laurie
Hiroko
Kim
John
Kevin
Clint

Adlam
Adlam
Probst
CHEN
Yoon
Marshall
Hurley
Asano
Hall
Defterios
Pluimer
Patterson

Palos Verdes and Rolling Hills Broker Opens March 27th, 2018

Office Name

Vista Sotheby's Int'l Realty

Vista Sotheby's Int'l Realty
RE/MAX Estate Properties
RE/MAX 2000 REALTY

Keller Williams Palos Verdes
Unified Development Corporation
Berkshire Hathaway HomeService
Azusa Realty

RE/MAX Estate Properties
RE/MAX Estate Properties
RE/MAX Estate Properties
Berkshire Hathaway HomeService

St#

1320
2701
2720
1245
6
1608
2720
34
60
613
2124
25

St Name

VIA ROMERO

VIA ELEVADO
PALOS VERDES DR
VIA CORONEL
CHESTERFIELD RD
GRANVIA ALTAMIRA
VIA ELEVADO
COUNTRY LN
RANCHVIEW RD
TYBURN RD

VIA RIVERA
GEORGEFF RD

City

PVE
PVE
RH
PVE
RH
PVE
PVE
RHE
RHE
PVE
PVE
RH

Area

160
163
166
160
166
162
163
172
165
160
160
166

List Price

$3,850,000¥
$18,900,000
$3,000,000
$2,397,000
$5,375,000
$1,998,000¥
$3,990,000
$1,900,000¥
$1,599,000
$2,650,000
$1,698,000
$2,439,000¥

Craig Barton

CBLOANS

www.cbLoans.com

310 374-9000

116 S. Catalina Avenue Suite #111, Redondo Beach, CA 90277 clIf6030686
BRE 01020470 DBO 603-0686 NMLS 358-342

Serving the Greater South Bay Area

CB Loans is a residential and commercial
mortgage company offering exceptional
rates and a diverse product line to fit
almost any borrowing need.

To us, service means fulfilling our customers’
expectations and then going one step further.
This philosophy has made us a leader in the

industry since 1987.

Ask us about challenging clients and challenging loans

Great fast closing

Date

03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018

Start

11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
1:30PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
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