

Palos Verdes and Rolling Hills Broker Opens March 27th, 2018

	First Name	Last Name	Office Name	<u>St#</u>	St Name	City	Area	<u>List Price</u>	<u>Date</u>	Start	End
>	Chris	Adlam	Vista Sotheby's Int'l Realty	1320	VIA ROMERO	PVE	160	\$3,850,000	03/27/2018	11:00AM	1:00PM
>	Chris	Adlam	Vista Sotheby's Int'l Realty	2701	VIA ELEVADO	PVE	163	\$18,900,000	03/27/2018	11:00AM	1:00PM
	Gayle	Probst	RE/MAX Estate Properties	2720	PALOS VERDES DR	RH	166	\$3,000,000	03/27/2018	11:00AM	1:00PM
	CRYSTAL	CHEN	RE/MAX 2000 REALTY	1245	VIA CORONEL	PVE	160	\$2,397,000	03/27/2018	11:00AM	1:00PM
	Rod	Yoon	Keller Williams Palos Verdes	6	CHESTERFIELD RD	RH	166	\$5,375,000	03/27/2018	11:00AM	2:00PM
	Tim	Marshall	Unified Development Corporation	1608	GRANVIA ALTAMIRA	PVE	162	\$1,998,000-	03/27/2018	11:30AM	1:30PM
>	Laurie	Hurley	Berkshire Hathaway HomeService	2720	VIA ELEVADO	PVE	163	\$3,990,000	03/27/2018	11:00AM	1:00PM
	Hiroko	Asano	Azusa Realty	34	COUNTRY LN	RHE	172	\$1,900,000-	03/27/2018	11:00AM	2:00PM
>	Kim	Hall	RE/MAX Estate Properties	60	RANCHVIEW RD	RHE	165	\$1,599,000	03/27/2018	11:00AM	2:00PM
	John	Defterios	RE/MAX Estate Properties	613	TYBURN RD	PVE	160	\$2,650,000	03/27/2018	11:00AM	1:00PM
	Kevin	Pluimer	RE/MAX Estate Properties	2124	VIA RIVERA	PVE	160	\$1,698,000	03/27/2018	11:00AM	1:00PM
	Clint	Patterson	Berkshire Hathaway HomeService	25	GEORGEFF RD	RH	166	\$2,439,000	03/27/2018	11:00AM	1:30PM





Serving the Greater South Bay Area

CB Loans is a residential and commercial mortgage company offering exceptional rates and a diverse product line to fit almost any borrowing need.

To us, service means fulfilling our customers' expectations and then going one step further. This philosophy has made us a leader in the industry since 1987.

116 S. Catalina Avenue Suite #111, Redondo Beach, CA 90277 clf6030686 BRE 01020470 DBO 603-0686 NMLS 358-342

Ask us about challenging clients and challenging loans

Great fast closing